KCTA AM 1030
4th Quarter Issues /Programs List

Oct/Nov/Dec
"2021 Community Spotlight"
Date Time |Length Organization Contact Issue Discussed
10.3.21 08:45 | 15:00 | Better Business Bureau Katie Katie spoke about new scams
04:45 | 15:00 community should beware of
that are going on...
10.10.21 | 08:45 | 15:00 | Reach Ministries Lisa Lisa spoke about the new
04:45 | 15:00 classes to help homeless get
back into society
10.17.21 | 08:45 | 15:00 | Duke it Out Barbie Baker Barbie spoke about the
04:45 | 15:00 fundraiser to help with
organization that services
low income children
10.24.21 | 08:45 | 15:00 | YMCA Coastal Bend Victoria Victoria spoke about new
04:45 | 15:00 classes
10.31.21 | 08:45 | 15:00 | Corpus Christi Police Lt. Mike Pena Mike spoke about being safe
04:45 | 15:00 | Department Halloween night
11.7.21 08:45 | 15:00 | Veterans Services of JJ DelaCerda JJ spoke about the services
04:45 | 15:00 | Nueces County available to our local
veterans
11.14.21 | 08:45 | 15:00 | CC Museum Adrianna Adrianna spoke about the
04:45 | 15:00 Armendarez new events happening at the
Museum




11.21.21 | 08:45 | 15:00 |Rising Tide Ministries Lisa Lisa spoke about the store
04:45 | 15:00 and new classes.
11.28.21 | 08:45a |15:00 |Better Business Bureau Katie Galan Katie spoke about the holiday
04:45p | 15:00 scams to watch out for.
12.5.21 |08:45a |15:00 |CASA Samantha Samantha spoke about the

04:45p | 15:00

need for volunteers and the
upcoming training classes

12.19.21 | 08:45a |15:00 | Be The Match

04:45p | 15:00

Leticia Mondragon

Leticia spoke about the how
to register as a donor.

12.26.21 | 08:45a | 15:00 | Choice Living & Ice Rays

04:45p | 15:00

Bethany/Cassidy

Speakers spoke about
upcoming lce Ray game that
will benefit organization

Public Service Announcements
Kelsey Memorial Methodist Church
Be the Match

Smiles from Heaven

South Texas Lighthouse for the Blind
Deaf & Hard of Hearing

Coastal Bend Blood Bank

YMCA

CC Museum

Rising Tide Ministries

Port City Life Church

Oct
55x
65x
19x
71x
32x
54x
52x

Nov
46X
22X
16x
42X

26X
37x
14x

Dec
38x
42X
18x
50x

49x




CASA 58x
Broken Chains 32X
Agape Ranch 5 K Run 29x

KCTA 1030 am runs national PSA throughout the day




