KCTA AM 1030 4th Quarter Issues /Programs List Oct/Nov/Dec

"2021 Community Spotlight"

Date	Time	Length	Organization	Contact	Issue Discussed
10.3.21	08:45	15:00	Better Business Bureau	Katie	Katie spoke about new scams
	04:45	15:00			community should beware of
					that are going on
10.10.21	08:45	15:00	Reach Ministries	Lisa	Lisa spoke about the new
	04:45	15:00			classes to help homeless get
					back into society
10.17.21	08:45	15:00	Duke it Out	Barbie Baker	Barbie spoke about the
	04:45	15:00			fundraiser to help with
					organization that services
					low income children
10.24.21	08:45	15:00	YMCA Coastal Bend	Victoria	Victoria spoke about new
	04:45	15:00			classes
10.31.21	08:45	15:00	Corpus Christi Police	Lt. Mike Pena	Mike spoke about being safe
	04:45	15:00	Department		Halloween night
11.7.21	08:45	15:00	Veterans Services of	JJ DeLaCerda	JJ spoke about the services
	04:45	15:00	Nueces County		available to our local
					veterans
11.14.21	08:45	15:00	CC Museum	Adrianna	Adrianna spoke about the
	04:45	15:00		Armendarez	new events happening at the
					Museum

11.21.21	08:45 04:45	15:00 15:00	Rising Tide Ministries	Lisa	Lisa spoke about the store and new classes.
11.28.21	08:45a 04:45p	15:00 15:00	Better Business Bureau	Katie Galan	Katie spoke about the holiday scams to watch out for.
12.5.21	08:45a 04:45p	15:00 15:00	CASA	Samantha	Samantha spoke about the need for volunteers and the upcoming training classes
12.19.21	08:45a 04:45p	15:00 15:00	Be The Match	Leticia Mondragon	Leticia spoke about the how to register as a donor.
12.26.21	08:45a 04:45p	15:00 15:00	Choice Living & Ice Rays	Bethany/Cassidy	Speakers spoke about upcoming Ice Ray game that will benefit organization

Public Service Announcements	Oct	Nov	Dec
Kelsey Memorial Methodist Church	55x	46x	38x
Be the Match	65x	22x	42x
Smiles from Heaven	19x	16x	18x
South Texas Lighthouse for the Blind	71x	42x	50x
Deaf & Hard of Hearing	32x		
Coastal Bend Blood Bank	54x		
YMCA	52x		
CC Museum		26x	
Rising Tide Ministries		37x	49x
Port City Life Church		14x	

CASA	58x
Broken Chains	32X
Agape Ranch 5 K Run	29x

KCTA 1030 am runs national PSA throughout the day